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6207 N SKF

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, With snap ring groove, Open
Technical specification
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CALCULATION DATA
Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co
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i, Fatigue load limit, Pu
U Reference speed
Limiting speed
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ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
SP 72 Snap ring

ABC
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35,000
72,000
17,000

0,290

SKF

6207 N

27,000 kN
15,300 kN
0,655 kN
20000 r/min
13000 r/min



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/437603/

